
Girls

 3829

 Phone

 Fax

  Website

04312650521

  Email-Id

04312650516

principal@mamcet.com

www.mamcet.com

23Distance in KM from Dist.HQ.

16Distance in KM from Nearest
Railway Station

SrirangamNearest Railway Station

YesAccommodation Available for  UG Yes

PermanentPermanent or Rental ( P / R ) Permanent

Veg/Non-VegVeg/Non-VegType of Mess ( Veg / NV )

21002100

1150 1150

450

--Caution Deposit in Rs.

450

--

1000

500Admission Fee ( Rs. / Yr )

1000

YesTransport Facilities (Y/N)

500

18000Max Charges / Student / Year in Rs.

OptionalTransport Optional or Compulsory

6000Min Charges  / Student / Year in Rs.

YesMinority Status

CE

CS

EE

EC

IT

ME

Branch Code
 (In Alphabetical
order of Branch)

120

60

60

120

60

120

2010

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

Y
ea

r 
of

St
ar

ti
ng

 o
f

C
ou

rs
e

No

No

No

No

No

No

W
he

th
er

 N
B

A
A

cc
re

di
te

d
  (

Y
/N

) 

--

--

--

--

--

--

A
cc

re
di

ta
ti

on
V

al
id

 U
pt

o

 Address

        
No

HOSTEL FACILITIES

1

2

3

4

5

6

Boys

A
pp

ro
ve

d
In

ta
ke

M.A.M COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

1093002100007522Bank A/c No.

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANKBank Name

Name of the
Principal/Dean Dr. K. Sridhar, M.E., Ph.D.,

Mess  Bill in Rs./Month (Approx)

Room Rent (Rs./Month)

Establishment Charges (Rs./Yr)

Electricity Charges (Rs./Month)

Trichy - Chennai Trunk Road, Siruganur,
Trichirappalli(Dt.), Pin - 621105

* Tuition Fee to be collected as per Government Norms


