Name of the Principal/Dean	Dr. K. Sridhar, M.E., Ph.D.,				
Address	Trichy - Chennai Trunk Road, Siruganur, Trichirappalli(Dt.), Pin - 621105	Bank A/c No.	1093002100007522		
		Bank Name	PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK		
Phone	04312650521	Distance in KM from Dist.HQ.	23		
Fax	04312650516	Nearest Railway Station	Srirangam		
Email-Id	principal@mamcet.com	Distance in KM from Nearest	16		
Website	www.mamcet.com	Railway Station			

No	Branch Code (In Alphabetical order of Branch)	Approved Intake	Year of Starting of Course	Whether NBA Accredited (Y/N)	Accreditation Valid Upto
1	CE	120	2010	No	
2	CS	60	2008	No	
3	EE	60	2008	No	
4	EC	120	2008	No	
5	IT	60	2008	No	
6	ME	120	2009	No	

HOSTEL FACILITIES	Boys	Girls	
Accommodation Available for UG	Yes	Yes	
Permanent or Rental ( P / R )	Permanent	Permanent	
Type of Mess ( Veg / NV )	Veg/Non-Veg	Veg/Non-Veg	
Mess Bill in Rs./Month (Approx)	2100	2100	
Room Rent (Rs./Month)	1150	1150	
Electricity Charges (Rs./Month)	450	450	
Caution Deposit in Rs.			
Establishment Charges (Rs./Yr)	1000	1000	
Admission Fee ( Rs. / Yr )	500	500	
Transport Facilities (Y/N)	Yes		
Transport Optional or Compulsory	Optional		
Min Charges / Student / Year in Rs.	6000		
Max Charges / Student / Year in Rs.	18000		
Minority Status	Yes		

<sup>\*</sup> Tuition Fee to be collected as per Government Norms